Page 1
OptiSnapTM Installation Tool
Angled Cleaver (FBC-014)
OptiSnapTM Tool Kit
OptiSnapTM
Tool Case
Corning AscendTM MDU System
An Evolant® Solutions Product

TKT-OPTISNAP-CA 40 x 25 x 20 cm (16 x 10 x 8 in) 2.4 kg (5.2 lb)
TKT-OPTISNAP-CC 40 x 25 x 20 cm (16 x 10 x 8 in) 2.4 kg (5.2 lb)
Ordering Information
Tools & Accessories
Order No. Pos. Description Pieces
TKT-OPTISNAP-CF 1 OptiSnapTM Connector Installation Tool Kit with flat cleaver FBC-015, 1 Set
includes installation tool, flat cleaver and all required fiber preparation and
cleaning supplies
TKT-OPTISNAP-CA 2 OptiSnapTM Connector Installation Tool Kit with angle cleaver FBC-014, 1 Set
includes installation tool, angle cleaver and all required fiber preparation and
cleaning supplies
TKT-OPTISNAP-CC 3 OptiSnapTM Connector Installation Tool Kit with angle cleaver FBC-016, 1 Set
includes installation tool, angle cleaver and all required fiber preparation and
cleaning supplies
TKT-CLEAN-EMEA 4 Fiber cleaning kit EMEA 1 Set
Cleaning Sticks for ST/SC/FC, and for LC-Ferule, Fiber Cleaning wipes
fiber optic cleaning fluid, Cleaning Cassette, Compressed air 200ml,
Cleaning tissue isopropylic
Spare parts
FBC-14-15-16-Blade 5 Replacement Blade for the fiber cleaver 1
TKT-FCC 6 Fiber Cleaning Kit 1
VFL-A125 7 LC 1.25 mm VFL Adapter 1
VFL-A250 8 Standard Ferrule 2.5 mm VFL Adapter 1
VFL-AKIT 9 LC 1.25 mm and Standard 2.5 mm Ferrule VFL Adapter 1